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HOT BEVERAGES

Cafetiere of Coffee
Americano 
Espresso
Cappuccino
Flat White
Latte
Hot Chocolate
Selection of Teas
Ask your server for available tea selection.

£3
£3
£2
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3

If y� have any ��r�es � dietary
requirements p��e a��e y�r server.

Eton Mess

White chocolate cream, raspberries

£9

Belgian Double Chocolate Brownie

Served with caramel sauce and a scoop of cornish vanilla ice cream

£9

Selection of Local Cheese

Quince paste, millers crackers, pear

£9

Cream Tea

Homemade scones, strawberry jam and clotted cream

served with a pot of tea or coffee

£8

Cornish Clotted Cream Rice Pudding

Sultana and date compote, toasted almonds

£9

Coconut Panna Cotta

Sour cherry compote, coconut crumb

£9

Cafe Affogato

Shot of espresso, and vanilla ice cream

£7

Cornish Ice Creams and Sorbets

3 scoops

Ice Cream - Please check with your server for available flavours
Sorbets - Please check with your server for available flavours

£7

 


